
 
Holiday list (2017-18) 

Academic session begins from Thursday 6th April – 2017 
 

School Timing: - K.G. Section –  Monday to Friday 8.15 am to 12.30 pm 

     1st - 12th Std-  Monday to Friday 8.15 am to 2.30 pm 
     4th – 12th Std-  Saturday          8.15 am to 11.45 am   
 

Sr. No. Date Month Day Festival / Event 

1. 05/04/2017 

April 

Wednesday  Ram Navmi 

2. 09/04/2017 Sunday Mahavir Jayanti  

3. 14/04/2017 Friday  Ambedkar Jayanti  

4. 10/05/2017 May Wednesday Buddha Purnima 

5. 26/06/2017 June  Monday  Ramzan Eid (Eid Ul Fitra) 

6. 07/08/2017 

August 

      Monday Rakshabandhan 

7. 15/08/2017 Tuesday  Independence Day  

8. 17/08/2017 Thursday Pateti 

9. 25/08/2017 Friday  Ganesh Chaturthi 

10. 02/09/2017 
September 

Saturday Bakri Eid (Eid – Ul – Zuha) 

11. 30/09/2017 Saturday Dushera 

12. 01/10/2017 

October 

Sunday  Moharam  

13. 02/10/2017 Monday  Gandhi Jayanti 

14. 19/10/2017 Thursday  Diwali  

15. 04/11/2017 November Saturday  Gurunanak Jayanti 

16. 02/12/2017 
December  

Saturday Eid – E - Milad 

17. 25/12/2017 Monday Christmas 

18. 01/01/2018 

January 

Monday  New Year(2018) 

19. 14/01/2018 Sunday Makarsakranti 

20. 15/01/2018 Monday  Uttarayan 

21. 26/01/2018 Friday Republic Day 

22. 13/02/2018 February  Tuesday  Mahashivratri  

23. 02/03/2018 

March 

Friday Holi 

24. 25/03/2018 Sunday  Ram Navami 

25. 29/03/2018 Thursday  Mahavir Jayanti  

26. 30/03/2018 Friday  Good Friday  

 
Summer Break: - 8th May 2017 (Monday) to 11th June 2017 (Sunday). School reopens on 12th June 2016 

           (Monday). 
Diwali Break: -    16th Oct. 2017 (Monday) to 05th Nov. 2017 (Sunday). School reopens on  

           06th Nov. 2017 (Monday) 
 
(Note: - In case of any changes in the holidays due to unavoidable circumstances the school shall 
inform the parents) 
 
 
 
 
 



Year 2017-18 
Total no. of working days / HOLIDAYS KG to III 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Year 2017-18 
Total no. of working days / HOLIDAYS Std. IV to XII 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

  

Month 
No of  
working  
days 

Holidays 
Saturdays  
& Sundays 

April  18 02 10 

May  05 18 08 

June  12 10 08 

July  21 00 10 

August  19 04 08 

September  19 02 09 
October 07 15 09 

November  18 04 08 

December  19 02 10 

January 2018 20 03 08 

February 2018 19 01 08 

March  2018 19 03 09 

 197 64 104 

Month 
No of  
working  
days 

Holidays 
Saturdays  
& Sundays 

April  23 02 05 

May  06 21 04 

June  16 10 04 

July  26 00 05 

August  23 04 04 

September  24 02 04 
October 11 15 05 

November  22 04 04 

December  24 02 05 

January 2018 24 03 04 

February 2018 23 01 04 

March  2018 24 03 04 

 246 67 52 


